
Welcome to…........
UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE AT SOUTHVIEW

       February 13th 2019

Class 1 Intro PYO Judge/s
Time Bridle NoRider Horse Test Arena
11:24 1 Ellie Barlow Worcester BD intro A short

Class 2 Prelim PYO Judge/s
Time Bridle NoRider Horse Section Arena
11:00 2 Arthur Duffort Mattie BE107 short
11:16 3 Maisie Brewer Springrove Emrys BE97 short
13:20 16 Hannah Bate Rousseau BE103 long
13:26 27 Alice Glennie Count Guido Deiro BE103 long
13:51 18 Chloe Whitney Frodo BE109 long
14:17 17 Hannah Bate Birdie BE103 long
14:23 4 Alice Glennie Wotsit BE103 long

Class 3 Novice PYO Judge/s
Time Bridle NoRider Horse Section Arena
11:32 7 Arthur Duffort Ringo BE112 short
11:38 6 Sally James Pop BE112 short
11:47 9 Michael Owen Sazoon BE130 short
11:53 10 Mary Thelwell Casta Diva BE130 short
12:01 5 Andrew Heffernan Kim BE112 short
12:07 8 Arthur Duffort Aramis BE112 short
13:34 20 Polly Stockton Beaky BE113 long
14:31 21 Polly Stockton Teddy BE113 long
14:56 19 Hannah Bate Tinker BE113 long



Class 4 Elementary PYO Judge/s
Time Bridle NoRider Horse Section Arena
12:17 5 Andrew Heffernan Kim BE117 short
11:08 12 Andrew Heffernan Gideon BE117 short
12:23 6 Sally James Pop BE117 short
12:29 14 Michael Owen Tom BE117 short
12:35 15 Arthur Duffort Brando BE117 short
12:41 11 Andrew Heffernan Larry BE117 short
15:17 23 Polly Stockton Clyde BE118 long
15:23 22 Hannah Bate Fanta BE118 long

Class 5 Medium PYO Judge/s
Time Bridle NoRider Horse Section Arena
13:42 11 Andrew Heffernan Larry BE122 long
13:59 25 Michael Owen Bradeley Law BE123 long
14:08 24 janet clarke Got the flyte BD M75 long
14:39 26 Michael Owen Jim BE123 long
14:47 12 Andrew Heffernan Gideon BE122 long



Welcome to…........
UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE AT SOUTHVIEW

       February 13th 2019

          Start Times by Rider Name
Time Bridle Rider Horse Class Test Arena

11:24 1 barlowEllie Barlow Worcester 1 BD intro A short
13:20 16 bateHannah Bate Rousseau 2 BE103 long
14:17 17 bateHannah Bate Birdie 2 BE103 long
14:56 19 bateHannah Bate Tinker 3 BE113 long
15:23 22 bateHannah Bate Fanta 4 BE118 long
11:16 3 brewerMaisie Brewer Springrove Emrys 2 BE97 short
14:08 24 clarkejanet clarke Got the flyte 5 BD M75 long
11:00 2 DuffortArthur Duffort Mattie 2 BE107 short
11:32 7 duffortArthur Duffort Ringo 3 BE112 short
12:07 8 duffortArthur Duffort Aramis 3 BE112 short
12:35 15 duffortArthur Duffort Brando 4 BE117 short
13:26 27 glennieAlice Glennie Count Guido Deiro 2 BE103 long
14:23 4 glennieAlice Glennie Wotsit 2 BE103 long
11:08 12 HeffernanAndrew Heffernan Gideon 4 BE117 short
12:01 5 heffernanAndrew Heffernan Kim 3 BE112 short
12:17 5 heffernanAndrew Heffernan Kim 4 BE117 short
12:41 11 heffernanAndrew Heffernan Larry 4 BE117 short
13:42 11 heffernanAndrew Heffernan Larry 5 BE122 long
14:47 12 heffernanAndrew Heffernan Gideon 5 BE122 long
11:38 6 jamesSally James Pop 3 BE112 short
12:23 6 jamesSally James Pop 4 BE117 short
11:47 9 owenMichael Owen Sazoon 3 BE130 short
12:29 14 owenMichael Owen Tom 4 BE117 short
13:59 25 owenMichael Owen Bradeley Law 5 BE123 long
14:39 26 owenMichael Owen Jim 5 BE123 long
13:34 20 stocktonPolly Stockton Beaky 3 BE113 long
14:31 21 stocktonPolly Stockton Teddy 3 BE113 long
15:17 23 stocktonPolly Stockton Clyde 4 BE118 long
11:53 10 thelwellMary Thelwell Casta Diva 3 BE130 short
13:51 18 whitneyChloe Whitney Frodo 2 BE109 long


